12:00

16:30

18:00

19:30

10:00

13:30

PROGRAMACAO DE JOGOS

FE=ET F=ET

Pro F

ProF
Pro F

Pro F

Pro F

ProF
Pro F

Pro F

SABADO - 07FEV2026

Rafaela Panzer/Isadora Flores X  Caroline Homenhuck/Bruna
Frizzo

Bianca Maztzenbacher/Isadora Angeli X VenclJogo 01

Manuela Marson/Antbnia Arus X Luiza Meine/ Maria Antonia
Nunes

Viviane Rosa/Rafaela Schwertz X Fernanda Sana/Bianca Molozzi

Camila Neves/Gabriela Kothe X Vanessa Toledo/Mariana
Widholzer

DOMINGO — 08FEV2026

Venc Jogo 02 X VenclJogo 03
Venc Jogo 04 X VencJogo 05

Venc Jogo 06 X VenclJogo 07

Jogo 01

Jogo 02
Jogo 03

Jogo 04

Jogo 05

Jogo 06
Jogo 07

Jogo 08



