



PROGRAMAÇÃO DE JOGOS

CATEGORIA PRO FEMININA



SÁBADO – 07FEV2026

12:00	Pro F	Rafaela Panzer/Isadora Flores	X	Caroline Homenhuck/Bruna Frizzo	Jogo 01
16:30	Pro F	Bianca Mätzzenbacher/Isadora Angeli	X	Venc Jogo 01	Jogo 02
	Pro F	Manuela Marson/Antônia Arus	X	Luiza Meine/ Maria Antonia Nunes	Jogo 03
18:00	Pro F	Viviane Rosa/Rafaela Schwertz	X	Fernanda Sana/Bianca Molozzi	Jogo 04
19:30	Pro F	Camila Neves/Gabriela Kothe	X	Vanessa Toledo/Mariana Widholzer	Jogo 05

DOMINGO – 08FEV2026

10:00	Pro F	Venc Jogo 02	X	Venc Jogo 03	Jogo 06
	Pro F	Venc Jogo 04	X	Venc Jogo 05	Jogo 07
13:30	Pro F	Venc Jogo 06	X	Venc Jogo 07	Jogo 08